
D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 DOBREVA KAMELIA A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI 5,600 0,900 0,850 9,125 14,725

2 LOTTI GINEVRA ARIELE C.B. ASD 5,450 1,800 1,250 8,475 13,925

3 SANSOVINI ALICE ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 5,000 2,450 1,250 8,150 13,150

4 NENCINI ZELINDA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 4,350 1,550 1,200 8,625 12,975

4 BUGELLI IRENE A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 4,100 1,050 1,200 8,875 12,975

6 TUCCI MARTINA GYMNICA ANTHEA 3,850 2,000 1,350 8,325 12,175

7 PILUDU CHIARA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY RITMICA 2,900 2,250 1,800 7,975 10,875

8 SCHIRLIU ELENA U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 2,350 3,350 2,350 7,150 9,500

3° Categoria Junior 2002
Fune



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 PETRI CATERINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 6,600 1,000 0,650 9,175 15,775

2 CRISTOFERI MILA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 5,800 1,200 1,250 8,775 14,575

3 CAMBI GIULIA ARIELE C.B. ASD 5,300 0,900 1,050 9,025 14,325

4 MANDICH GIULIA ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 5,650 1,350 1,400 8,625 14,275

5 PENSA SARA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 5,400 1,400 0,900 8,850 14,250

6 TUCCI MARTINA GYMNICA ANTHEA 5,200 1,200 0,900 8,950 14,150

7 PICCININNO MARTINA GYMNICA ANTHEA 5,750 2,850 1,450 7,850 13,600

8 BERTOLINI ELENA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 5,000 1,700 1,200 8,550 13,550

9 CHIELLINI CARLOTTA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 4,750 2,050 1,300 8,325 13,075

10 FIASCHI REBECCA LO ZODIACO ASD 4,500 1,700 1,400 8,450 12,950

3° Categoria Junior 2002
Cerchio



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 BUGELLI IRENE A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 6,050 2,400 1,500 8,050 14,100

2 MARCHETTI ESTER A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 5,550 1,650 1,300 8,525 14,075

3 SASSI SOFIA INZANI POLISP. ASD/A 5,650 2,050 1,500 8,225 13,875

4 RONDONI GIULIA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 5,750 2,450 1,750 7,900 13,650

5 LOTTI GINEVRA ARIELE C.B. ASD 5,450 2,300 1,450 8,125 13,575

6 MORETTI CATERINA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 5,600 2,450 1,700 7,925 13,525

7 NENCINI ZELINDA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 5,500 3,000 1,750 7,625 13,125

8 BERNABINI ELENA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 5,100 2,750 1,950 7,650 12,750

9 KHALIL ROSELINE IL GABBIANO 5,000 2,850 1,750 7,700 12,700

10 MASTRANTONIO ALICE Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. 5,300 3,250 2,150 7,300 12,600

11 GIANASSI ANASTASIA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 3,950 4,250 2,150 6,800 10,750

12 PILUDU CHIARA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY RITMICA 3,050 3,850 3,500 6,325 -0,100 9,275

13 EVANGELISTA LINDA LO ZODIACO ASD 2,150 4,650 2,600 6,375 -0,300 8,225

3° Categoria Junior 2002
Palla



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 MORETTI CATERINA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 6,050 2,850 1,350 7,900 13,950

2 MARCHETTI ESTER A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 5,300 1,850 1,250 8,450 13,750

3 DOBREVA KAMELIA A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI 5,700 2,750 1,400 7,925 13,625

4 PENSA SARA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 5,500 3,150 1,500 7,675 13,175

5 BERTOLINI ELENA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 4,800 2,650 1,600 7,875 12,675

6 BERNABINI ELENA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 4,800 2,600 2,000 7,700 12,500

7 GIANASSI ANASTASIA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 4,500 2,300 1,750 7,975 12,475

8 FIASCHI REBECCA LO ZODIACO ASD 4,900 3,150 1,950 7,450 12,350

9 MANDICH GIULIA ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 4,700 2,950 2,050 7,500 12,200

10 RONDONI GIULIA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 4,500 3,150 1,600 7,625 12,125

11 CHIELLINI CARLOTTA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 4,800 3,400 2,250 7,175 11,975

12 PIGHINI MICHELLE A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 3,600 3,150 1,700 7,575 11,175

13 SAVIO BEATRICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 4,050 4,600 2,850 6,275 10,325

3° Categoria Junior 2002
Clavette



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 PETRI CATERINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 6,550 0,750 0,350 9,450 16,000

2 CRISTOFERI MILA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 5,850 1,400 1,250 8,675 14,525

3 MASTRANTONIO ALICE Polisportiva Lanuvium A.D. 5,600 1,400 0,900 8,850 14,450

4 SASSI SOFIA INZANI POLISP. ASD/A 5,400 1,400 1,400 8,600 14,000

5 PICCININNO MARTINA GYMNICA ANTHEA 5,350 2,150 0,850 8,500 13,850

6 CAMBI GIULIA ARIELE C.B. ASD 4,200 2,250 1,250 8,250 12,450

7 SAVIO BEATRICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 3,950 2,200 1,400 8,200 12,150

8 EVANGELISTA LINDA LO ZODIACO ASD 3,250 1,800 1,350 8,425 11,675

9 PIGHINI MICHELLE A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 3,100 2,700 1,450 7,925 11,025

10 SCHIRLIU ELENA U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 1,800 3,900 2,450 6,825 8,625

3° Categoria Junior 2002
Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 RIGATO AMBRA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 5,500 1,100 0,950 8,975 14,475

2 RANDI FRANCESCA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 5,750 1,850 1,200 8,475 14,225

3 FOSSI SOFIA ARIELE C.B. ASD 4,450 1,650 0,850 8,750 13,200

4 BOCCARDI GAIA A.S.D. ATTITUDE 4,600 2,150 0,850 8,500 13,100

5 PIGLIAPOCO EMI U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 4,400 2,900 1,350 7,875 12,275

6 FERRAGINA FRANCESCA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 4,250 2,600 1,650 7,875 -0,300 11,825

7 VENTURI REBECCA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 3,850 2,550 1,600 7,925 11,775

8 CALISTRI ARIANNA ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 2,250 3,450 2,400 7,075 9,325

3° Categoria Junior 2003
Fune



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 FORLIVESI BEATRICE ASD ENDAS CERVIA 6,250 2,250 1,200 8,275 14,525

2 MASSINI ELETTRA MYA GYM 5,950 1,800 1,450 8,375 14,325

3 RAFFAELLI VITTORIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 4,950 1,800 1,400 8,400 13,350

4 CALIA ILARIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 5,550 2,650 1,950 7,700 13,250

5 PEDRAZZINI MARTINA GIULIA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 4,900 2,200 1,850 7,975 12,875

6 SPERI SOFIA VITTORIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 4,550 3,100 1,650 7,625 12,175

7 AZIONETI GIULIA A.S.D. ATTITUDE 4,150 2,900 1,450 7,825 11,975

8 SERRANI LETIZIA U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 4,050 2,850 1,950 7,600 11,650

9 DI TELLA IOLANDA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 4,400 3,650 1,950 7,200 11,600

10 MACRI' GIULIA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 3,650 2,800 1,600 7,800 11,450

11 ARCANGELI SOFIA MYA GYM 3,950 2,900 2,150 7,475 11,425

12 BATTINI MARTINA POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 3,850 2,950 1,950 7,550 11,400

13 BRUZZANO DENISE STELLA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 4,250 3,800 3,000 6,600 -0,300 10,550

14 ZAMPATORI MARTINA SCUOLA FORMATIVO SPORTIVA ASD 3,100 3,350 2,250 7,200 10,300

15 CHIAZZO GIORGIA GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 3,350 3,650 2,900 6,725 10,075

16 CERASI ALICE ASD ANDROMEDA 3,250 4,000 2,950 6,525 9,775

17 ZEDDA MICHELA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY RITMICA 2,700 3,700 2,550 6,875 9,575

18 GUARDUCCI SVEVA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 2,750 4,150 3,000 6,425 9,175

19 ACERBI GIULIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 2,600 4,650 2,950 6,200 -0,300 8,500

3° Categoria Junior 2003
Cerchio



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 DURISHTI ERIKA GYMNICA ANTHEA 5,450 2,200 1,500 8,150 13,600

2 BORGHI LEA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 5,700 2,750 2,000 7,625 13,325

3 CALAMAI ALICE A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 5,500 3,100 1,700 7,600 13,100

4 RANDI FRANCESCA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 4,850 3,050 1,300 7,825 12,675

5 PIGLIAPOCO EMI U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 4,850 2,950 1,750 7,650 12,500

6 BATTINI MARTINA POL. PROGETTO SPORT 2000 ASD 4,400 2,650 1,400 7,975 12,375

7 MASI SARA GINNASTICA IRIS ASD (UISP FIRENZE) 4,350 3,000 1,350 7,825 12,175

8 ACERBI GIULIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 4,050 2,150 1,650 8,100 12,150

9 CHIERICI LUCILLA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 4,350 2,850 1,950 7,600 11,950

10 BATTISTI FRANCESCA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 4,650 3,950 1,850 7,100 11,750

11 ZAMPATORI MARTINA SCUOLA FORMATIVO SPORTIVA ASD 4,100 3,050 1,800 7,575 11,675

12 BRUZZANO DENISE STELLA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 4,550 4,100 1,900 7,000 11,550

13 CHECCACCI VIOLA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 3,750 2,950 1,500 7,775 11,525

14 SPERI SOFIA VITTORIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 3,700 3,050 1,650 7,650 11,350

15 FOSCHI KAREN ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 4,400 4,400 2,000 6,800 11,200

16 MACRI' GIULIA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 3,700 3,500 1,550 7,475 11,175

17 BAGLINI ILARIA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 3,500 3,500 2,000 7,250 -0,300 10,450

18 BOZZI ANGELICA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA 3,050 3,750 2,200 7,025 10,075

18 CERASI ALICE ASD ANDROMEDA 3,250 4,200 2,150 6,825 10,075

20 ZEDDA MICHELA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY RITMICA 3,250 4,100 2,300 6,800 10,050

3° Categoria Junior 2003
Palla



21 GUARDUCCI SVEVA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 2,800 3,900 1,850 7,125 9,925

22 VIGNOCCHI ISOTTA A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 2,500 4,200 2,350 6,725 9,225

23 BOVE FRANCESCA A.S.D. ATTITUDE 2,750 5,500 2,850 5,825 -0,600 7,975



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 MASSINI ELETTRA MYA GYM 6,200 1,950 1,150 8,450 14,650

2 AZIONETI GIULIA A.S.D. ATTITUDE 6,000 1,950 1,000 8,525 14,525

3 DURISHTI ERIKA GYMNICA ANTHEA 5,550 2,350 0,850 8,400 13,950

3 REGOLI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA 5,850 2,350 1,450 8,100 13,950

5 PEDRAZZINI MARTINA GIULIA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 5,850 2,750 1,200 8,025 13,875

6 CALAMAI ALICE A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 5,200 2,000 1,250 8,375 13,575

7 BORGHI LEA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 4,950 2,350 1,150 8,250 13,200

8 D'ELIA CECILIA MYA GYM 5,150 2,850 1,900 7,625 12,775

9 CECI ASJA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 4,900 3,300 1,150 7,775 12,675

10 FORLIVESI BEATRICE ASD ENDAS CERVIA 4,850 3,250 1,150 7,800 12,650

11 RAFFAELLI VITTORIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 3,950 2,000 0,950 8,525 12,475

12 VENTURI REBECCA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 4,600 3,100 1,250 7,825 12,425

13 FOSSI SOFIA ARIELE C.B. ASD 3,950 2,650 1,100 8,125 12,075

14 MIGLIACCIO AGATA ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 4,250 3,150 1,750 7,550 11,800

15 MASI SARA GINNASTICA IRIS ASD (UISP FIRENZE) 3,400 2,450 1,300 8,125 11,525

16 BARTOLI ALESSIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 3,800 3,750 1,550 7,350 11,150

3° Categoria Junior 2003
Clavette



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 REGOLI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA 5,550 2,250 1,050 8,350 13,900

2 BOCCARDI GAIA A.S.D. ATTITUDE 5,050 2,450 0,900 8,325 13,375

3 BAGLINI ILARIA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 4,300 1,800 0,950 8,625 12,925

4 RIGATO AMBRA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 4,250 2,150 1,250 8,300 12,550

5 CALIA ILARIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 4,150 3,000 1,150 7,925 12,075

6 FERRAGINA FRANCESCA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 4,050 3,000 1,200 7,900 11,950

7 MIGLIACCIO AGATA ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 3,750 2,700 1,100 8,100 11,850

8 BARTOLI ALESSIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 3,900 2,900 1,650 7,725 11,625

9 CECI ASJA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 3,800 2,800 1,900 7,650 11,450

10 DI TELLA IOLANDA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 3,150 3,350 1,400 7,625 10,775

11 SERRANI LETIZIA U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 2,750 2,950 1,450 7,800 10,550

12 MENGUCCI BEATRICE ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 3,350 3,900 1,750 7,175 10,525

13 CHECCACCI VIOLA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 3,050 3,250 2,350 7,200 10,250

14 CHIAZZO GIORGIA GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 2,700 3,150 2,150 7,350 10,050

15 FOSCHI KAREN ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 2,950 4,300 1,700 7,000 9,950

16 BATTISTI FRANCESCA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 2,750 4,150 2,150 6,850 9,600

3° Categoria Junior 2003
Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 PIERONI IRENE IL GABBIANO 5,650 1,550 1,050 8,700 14,350

2 MATTEO VIOLA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 4,750 1,450 0,900 8,825 13,575

3 DENTI ALICE A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 4,800 1,750 0,950 8,650 13,450

4 ANGELI VALENTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 4,550 1,600 1,100 8,650 13,200

5 LO VERSO MONICA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 4,450 1,950 0,950 8,550 13,000

6 MENOZZI MAIA POL. BIBBIANESE 4,500 1,800 1,750 8,225 12,725

7 HUSHI ELIZA LO ZODIACO ASD 3,950 1,800 1,650 8,275 12,225

8 DIDO ALICE L'ECOLE SSD 4,050 1,900 1,800 8,150 -0,100 12,100

9 GIAMMATTEI GIORGIA U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 4,050 2,550 1,500 7,975 12,025

10 PADERNI AGNESE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 4,200 2,450 2,150 7,700 11,900

11 MARSILI GIULIA A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 3,750 2,050 1,950 8,000 11,750

12 ZANI CHIARA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 3,150 2,600 1,100 8,150 11,300

13 BONANI EMMA INZANI POLISP. ASD/A 3,500 2,800 2,000 7,600 11,100

14 MAZZANTI ELENA A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 3,750 2,900 2,550 7,275 11,025

15 ALTOMARE GIORGIA GYMNICA ANTHEA 2,950 2,400 1,600 8,000 10,950

16 MENNA MARTINA GYMNICA ANTHEA 2,950 2,850 2,250 7,450 10,400

17 GRAZIANI MARTA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 3,200 3,400 2,200 7,200 -0,050 10,350

18 FRISINGHELLI EMMA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 2,800 2,800 2,150 7,525 10,325

3° Categoria Junior 2004
Fune



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 CATALDO GIULIA GYMNICA ANTHEA 5,450 2,750 1,450 7,900 13,350

2 MATTEO VIOLA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 5,250 2,250 1,650 8,050 13,300

3 IOZZELLI ELENA GINNASTICA IRIS ASD 5,350 2,750 1,700 7,775 13,125

4 DENTI ALICE A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 5,250 2,800 1,700 7,750 13,000

5 GOSTINICCHI LETIZIA INZANI POLISP. ASD/A 4,000 2,750 1,900 7,675 11,675

6 CARRUBBA ILARIA GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 4,000 2,850 1,900 7,625 11,625

7 SACCANI VIOLA POL. BIBBIANESE 3,700 2,850 1,850 7,650 11,350

8 CICCARELLI FLAVIA AURA 4,250 3,450 2,400 7,075 11,325

9 ALTOMARE GIORGIA GYMNICA ANTHEA 3,950 3,600 1,750 7,325 11,275

10 PELONI ELISA U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 3,900 3,500 1,950 7,275 11,175

11 PADERNI AGNESE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 4,000 3,750 2,350 6,950 10,950

12 AGNELLI DEBORAH FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 3,650 2,950 2,500 7,275 10,925

13 NICOTRA SOFIA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 3,500 3,050 2,150 7,400 10,900

14 PALLESI VALENTINA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 3,950 3,750 1,900 7,175 -0,300 10,825

15 SARTONI FRANCESCA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 3,350 3,150 2,400 7,225 10,575

16 SAVITCHI VALERIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 3,150 3,800 2,000 7,100 -0,050 10,200

17 FRISINGHELLI EMMA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D.  A RESPONSABILIA' LIMITATA 3,050 4,300 2,600 6,550 9,600

18 LOSAPPIO MARTINA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 2,550 3,650 2,650 6,850 -0,300 9,100

3° Categoria Junior 2004
Cerchio



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 CALLIARI SOFIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 5,600 2,550 1,100 8,175 13,775

1 MENNA MARTINA GYMNICA ANTHEA 5,250 1,950 1,000 8,525 13,775

3 TAMAGNINI ANNA MYA GYM 5,050 2,450 1,300 8,125 13,175

4 FARINI SOFIA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 4,750 1,800 1,450 8,375 -0,250 12,875

5 ANGELI VALENTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 4,350 1,800 1,350 8,425 12,775

6 CARRUBBA ILARIA GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 4,400 2,350 1,500 8,075 12,475

7 FABBRI ALYSSA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 3,950 1,550 1,750 8,350 12,300

8 D'ELIA ELISA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 4,650 2,750 2,050 7,600 12,250

9 LAI ELISA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY RITMICA 4,250 2,550 1,700 7,875 -0,050 12,075

10 CAGLIO ALESSIA A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 4,300 3,250 1,550 7,600 11,900

11 NOTARI ELISA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 4,050 2,450 2,000 7,775 11,825

12 NICOTRA SOFIA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 4,400 2,250 1,700 8,025 -0,700 11,725

13 CHILOIRO SARA A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 4,100 2,700 2,150 7,575 11,675

14 CERILLI EMMA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA 3,750 2,700 2,050 7,625 11,375

15 CICCARELLI FLAVIA AURA 3,800 3,050 2,150 7,400 11,200

16 ARNOLDI JENNIFER SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D. 3,950 3,500 2,050 7,225 11,175

17 LOSAPPIO MARTINA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 2,650 2,400 2,050 7,775 10,425

18 ROMANO GIULIA ASD GINNASTICA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA 3,100 2,400 2,450 7,575 -0,600 10,075

19 MATTIOLI EMILY A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 2,250 4,050 2,400 6,775 9,025

20 PELONI ELISA U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 2,450 3,650 2,450 6,950 -0,600 8,800

3° Categoria Junior 2004
Palla



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 PIERONI IRENE IL GABBIANO 5,750 2,400 1,550 8,025 13,775

2 CAVINI GUIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 4,850 2,250 1,450 8,150 13,000

3 TAMAGNINI ANNA MYA GYM 5,200 2,950 1,950 7,550 12,750

4 IOZZELLI ELENA GINNASTICA IRIS ASD 4,200 2,250 1,450 8,150 -0,100 12,250

5 CATALDO GIULIA GYMNICA ANTHEA 4,650 3,250 1,650 7,550 12,200

6 DIDO ALICE L'ECOLE SSD 4,600 2,750 2,250 7,500 12,100

7 FARINI SOFIA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 4,100 2,800 1,450 7,875 11,975

8 MENOZZI MAIA POL. BIBBIANESE 4,250 3,150 1,650 7,600 11,850

9 CALLIARI SOFIA SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D.  A RESPONSABILIA' LIMITATA 4,600 4,600 1,750 6,825 11,425

10 ROMANO GIULIA ASD GINNASTICA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA 4,150 3,550 1,950 7,250 11,400

11 HUSHI ELIZA LO ZODIACO ASD 4,200 3,600 2,150 7,125 11,325

12 D'ELIA ELISA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 4,150 4,050 2,050 6,950 11,100

13 LAI ELISA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY RITMICA 4,100 3,800 2,250 6,975 11,075

14 ZANI CHIARA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 3,450 3,550 1,300 7,575 11,025

15 FABBRI ALYSSA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 3,800 3,850 1,900 7,125 10,925

16 LO VERSO MONICA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 3,250 3,750 1,500 7,375 10,625

17 AGNELLI DEBORAH FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 3,200 3,050 2,200 7,375 10,575

18 D'ANDREA GIULIA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 3,700 4,000 2,400 6,800 10,500

19 PALLESI VALENTINA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 3,350 4,300 2,000 6,850 10,200

3° Categoria Junior 2004
Clavette



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 CAVINI GUIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 4,600 1,350 1,250 8,700 13,300

2 D'ANDREA GIULIA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 4,450 2,400 1,450 8,075 12,525

3 GIAMMATTEI GIORGIA U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. 4,150 2,500 1,250 8,125 12,275

4 CAGLIO ALESSIA A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 4,100 2,700 1,700 7,800 11,900

5 MARSILI GIULIA A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 4,000 2,800 1,800 7,700 11,700

6 ZEDDA ANASTASIA ASD ANDROMEDA 4,050 3,350 1,750 7,450 11,500

7 MAZZUCCO SOFIA MYA GYM 3,600 3,200 1,500 7,650 -0,050 11,200

8 NOTARI ELISA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 3,350 3,050 1,650 7,650 11,000

9 SAVITCHI VALERIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 3,100 2,900 1,600 7,750 10,850

10 ARNOLDI JENNIFER SMILE SPORTS ACADEMY S.S.D.  A RESPONSABILIA' LIMITATA 3,450 3,900 2,000 7,050 -0,300 10,200

11 CERILLI EMMA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA 2,700 3,050 2,400 7,275 9,975

12 GRAZIANI MARTA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA 3,200 4,200 2,350 6,725 9,925

13 PEDRAZZANI DIANA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA 1,800 4,700 2,600 6,350 8,150

3° Categoria Junior 2004
Nastro



Cerchio Palla Clavette Nastro PUNTI

1 PAPINI CHIARA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 14,775 14,875 15,250 44,900

2 ROMEI MARTINA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 13,475 13,000 14,925 41,400

3 PONTANARI SALOME' GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 13,350 13,050 14,525 40,925

4 ROSSI ILARIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 13,825 12,475 14,425 40,725

5 SAVO GIORGIA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 12,550 13,300 14,525 40,375

6 ANTONIOTTI LAURA ASD Centro Ginnastica Ritmico Sportiva Massa 11,175 14,025 14,050 39,250

7 BASTA REBECCA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12,200 12,200 14,775 39,175

8 CELLA SIRIA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 12,375 13,150 13,600 39,125

9 SCARDIGLI ANITA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 13,450 11,400 13,600 38,450

10 REGINELLA LAURA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 11,325 12,475 12,200 36,000

11 IENCO BENEDETTA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 10,825 11,550 12,350 34,725

4° Categoria Junior
Cerchio,Palla, Clavette/Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 PAPINI CHIARA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 6,450 1,200 1,200 8,800 15,250

2 CELLA SIRIA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 5,250 2,050 1,250 8,350 13,600

3 REGINELLA LAURA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 4,100 2,300 1,500 8,100 12,200

4° Categoria Junior
Specialità Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 ROMEI MARTINA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 6,500 1,950 1,200 8,425 14,925

2 BASTA REBECCA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 6,000 1,400 1,050 8,775 14,775

3 PONTANARI SALOME' GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 5,900 1,850 0,900 8,625 14,525

3 SAVO GIORGIA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 6,000 1,800 1,150 8,525 14,525

5 ROSSI ILARIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 6,100 1,800 1,550 8,325 14,425

6 ANTONIOTTI LAURA ASD Centro Ginnastica Ritmico Sportiva Massa 5,500 1,900 1,000 8,550 14,050

7 SCARDIGLI ANITA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 5,250 2,150 1,150 8,350 13,600

8 IENCO BENEDETTA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 4,350 2,400 1,600 8,000 12,350

4° Categoria Junior
Specialità Clavette



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Cerchio D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Nastro PUNTI

1 PAPINI CHIARA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 6,950 2,850 1,500 7,825 14,775 6,350 1,650 1,300 8,525 14,875 6,450 1,200 1,200 8,800 15,250 44,900

2 ROMEI MARTINA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 5,800 3,100 1,550 7,675 13,475 5,650 3,500 1,800 7,350 13,000 6,500 1,950 1,200 8,425 14,925 41,400

3 PONTANARI SALOME' GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 5,250 2,400 1,400 8,100 13,350 5,300 2,650 1,850 7,750 13,050 5,900 1,850 0,900 8,625 14,525 40,925

4 ROSSI ILARIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 6,000 2,400 1,950 7,825 13,825 4,900 3,050 1,800 7,575 12,475 6,100 1,800 1,550 8,325 14,425 40,725

5 SAVO GIORGIA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 5,150 3,000 2,200 7,400 12,550 5,650 2,700 2,000 7,650 13,300 6,000 1,800 1,150 8,525 14,525 40,375

6 ANTONIOTTI LAURA ASD Centro Ginnastica Ritmico Sportiva Massa 4,500 3,900 2,050 7,025 -0,350 11,175 6,100 3,000 1,150 7,925 14,025 5,500 1,900 1,000 8,550 14,050 39,250

7 BASTA REBECCA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 4,700 3,250 1,750 7,500 12,200 5,050 4,000 1,700 7,150 12,200 6,000 1,400 1,050 8,775 14,775 39,175

8 CELLA SIRIA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 4,800 3,050 1,800 7,575 12,375 5,050 2,300 1,500 8,100 13,150 5,250 2,050 1,250 8,350 13,600 39,125

9 SCARDIGLI ANITA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 5,700 2,750 1,750 7,750 13,450 4,150 3,350 2,150 7,250 11,400 5,250 2,150 1,150 8,350 13,600 38,450

10 REGINELLA LAURA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 4,400 3,950 2,200 6,925 11,325 5,100 3,500 1,750 7,375 12,475 4,100 2,300 1,500 8,100 12,200 36,000

11 IENCO BENEDETTA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 4,450 4,250 2,400 6,675 -0,300 10,825 4,800 3,750 2,150 7,050 -0,300 11,550 4,350 2,400 1,600 8,000 12,350 34,725

4° Categoria Junior
Cerchio,Palla, Clavette/Nastro



Cerchio Palla Clavette Nastro PUNTI

1 DI TRAPANI GAIA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 16,225 16,775 16,625 16,275 65,900

2 MARTALO' MELISSA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 16,525 15,250 16,525 15,875 64,175

3 ROCCHI MARTINA ASD Centro Ginnastica Ritmico Sportiva Massa 15,275 14,800 15,275 15,625 60,975

4 MARGHERI EMMA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 14,875 15,550 15,025 15,325 60,775

5 DONATO AURORA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 14,850 14,025 15,600 15,150 59,625

6 STEFANONI NOEMI ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 14,450 14,625 14,525 14,875 58,475

7 EVANGELISTI GRETA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 15,350 14,175 14,375 13,125 57,025

5° Junior
Cerchio, Palla, Clavette, Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Cerchio D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Nastro PUNTI

1 DI TRAPANI GAIA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 7,000 1,050 0,500 9,225 16,225 7,750 1,300 0,650 9,025 16,775 7,400 0,950 0,600 9,225 16,625 7,100 0,950 0,700 9,175 16,275 65,900

2 MARTALO' MELISSA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 7,350 1,000 0,650 9,175 16,525 6,800 1,950 1,150 8,450 15,250 7,450 1,250 0,600 9,075 16,525 6,750 1,100 0,650 9,125 15,875 64,175

3 ROCCHI MARTINA ASD Centro Ginnastica Ritmico Sportiva Massa 6,450 1,400 0,950 8,825 15,275 6,400 2,000 1,200 8,400 14,800 6,750 1,900 1,050 8,525 15,275 6,800 1,550 0,800 8,825 15,625 60,975

4 MARGHERI EMMA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 6,250 1,800 0,950 8,625 14,875 7,300 2,200 1,300 8,250 15,550 6,350 1,850 0,800 8,675 15,025 6,500 1,650 0,700 8,825 15,325 60,775

5 DONATO AURORA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 5,950 1,250 0,950 8,900 14,850 6,250 2,750 1,700 7,775 14,025 6,700 1,000 1,200 8,900 15,600 6,200 1,000 1,100 8,950 15,150 59,625

6 STEFANONI NOEMI ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 5,950 1,800 1,200 8,500 14,450 6,350 1,850 1,600 8,275 14,625 6,150 1,800 1,450 8,375 14,525 5,900 1,250 0,800 8,975 14,875 58,475

7 EVANGELISTI GRETA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 6,350 1,000 1,000 9,000 15,350 5,950 2,250 1,300 8,225 14,175 5,950 1,850 1,300 8,425 14,375 4,750 1,800 1,450 8,375 13,125 57,025

5° Junior
Cerchio, Palla, Clavette, Nastro



Cerchio Palla Clavette Nastro PUNTI

1 VENTURI ALESSANDRA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 15,425 13,800 15,125 14,725 59,075

5° Senior
Cerchio, Palla, Clavette, Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Cerchio D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Nastro PUNTI

1 VENTURI ALESSANDRA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 6,850 2,000 0,850 8,575 15,425 6,850 3,450 1,950 7,300 -0,350 13,800 6,900 2,500 1,050 8,225 15,125 6,150 1,850 1,000 8,575 14,725 59,075

5° Senior
Cerchio, Palla, Clavette, Nastro


